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AT&T INC.

ISIN: US00206R1023

Overview

2024/04/05 11:47:50

Price
16.216 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

(2] 0.01% (0.00)

US00206R1023

T

Tradegate

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

115,934 EUR

S&P 500

16.238 EUR (1,240)
16.258 EUR (1,230)
16.342 EUR

16.342 EUR

16.176 EUR

16.214 EUR
16.25764 EUR
12,238

198,960.81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18860578
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US00206R1023&ID_NOTATION=13421834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00206R1023&ID_NOTATION=13421834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00206R1023&ID_NOTATION=13421834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64539aa3b3c31605506a7a77ecbb828de9a677add96078d92137fb51ac34933a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=873e6e97445fe744e&time=1712398174&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65777da02ae1e68fe26abcb7eaab4469562ee443d3485cb4ac1d3f87560ea7cc&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e4003e1c84faec6b3&time=1712398174&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b8449554c79b497e6985f0619848e21129315b870fd757215e5d90b4146109f&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a72d560f0f1e7a00e&time=1712398174&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1710cb588a3a412959d72505cd2978746e2e402af2ad4fcbedb0cae97462c607&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b44c3874aec08dbce&time=1712398174&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8182da2b53052419a6f32b8d991cc0b3b30f8849926751f75ed5eaad3c570c49&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1f284e26f9d09e0f5&time=1712398174&tool=RSC

AT&T INC.

Details

2024/04/05 11:47:50

Price

16.216 EUR

Difference (] 0.01% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN US00206R1023
Symbol T
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 115,934 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 16.238 EUR (1,240)
Ask (Ask size) 16.258 EUR (1,230)
Open 16.342 EUR
High 16.342 EUR
Low 16.176 EUR
Close (prev. day) 16.214 EUR
VWAP 16.25764 EUR
Volume (pcs) 12,238
Trading volume 198,960.81
Number of trades 85
Last size 199
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +16.40% -9.57% -17.02%
Perf (abs.) +2.28 -1.72 -3.33
Beta 0.19 0.36 0.46
Volatility 24.19 28.22 2557
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
04/05

2024/
04/04

2024/
04/05

2024/
04/05

2020/

Time

11:09

17:32

11:47

09:05

17:36

16.725 EUR (2024/02/01
14.750 EUR (2024/01/11
18.260 EUR (2023/04/05
11.965 EUR (2023/07/18

16.249 EUR (29,180
15.790 EUR (36,425
15.529 EUR (43,981
14.765 EUR (59,204

= T = — — — =~ =

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

16.258 EUR 0.02 14

16.324 EUR 0.00 1

16.216 EUR 0.19 88

16.27 EUR 0.00 2

8.0268 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13421834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13407552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13407551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588815

AT&T INC.

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

01/09

2024/
04/04

2024/
04/05

2024/
04/04

2024/
04/05

2024/
04/05

2024/
04/05

2024/
02/22

2024/
04/05

2024/
04/05

2024/
04/05

2024/
04/05

22:02

08:23

17:35

08:01

08:01

11:22

18:20

10:03

09:30

11:00

09:53

17.57 USD  563.12

16.262 EUR

17.54 USD

16.262 EUR

16.262 EUR

16.212 EUR

15.435 EUR

16.164 EUR

16.212 EUR

16.236 EUR

15.925 CHF

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

103,335
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311108273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1549994
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13419257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19948937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13419256
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13407550
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907453
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907453
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13407549
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13419255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407650252

AT&T INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

((

Contact Details
AT&T INC.

208 South Akard Street - 75202 Dallas
Telefon: +1-210-821-4105
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

William
Kennard

Beth Mooney
Cynthia Taylor
Glenn Hutchins
Luis Ubinas
Marissa Mayer
Matthew Rose
Michael
MccCallister
Scott Ford
Stephen Luczo
John Stankey
Angela

Santone

David R.
McAtee Il

David S.
Huntley
Debra L. Dial
Ed Gillespie
Jason Kilar
Jeff McElfresh

Lori Lee

Pascal
Desroches

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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